100m haies 12.71RB
60m haies 7.98
60m 7.43
100m 11.42
2007 EYOF 200m
CM Scolaire 100m H
CM Scolaire 100m
2008 CM Junior 100m H
CM Junior 100m
2009 CE Junior 100m H
CM 4x100m
Jeux Franco 100mH
2010 CE 100m H
2011 CE Espoir 100mH
CM 100m H
2012 CE 100m H
CE 4x100m
JO 100m H
2013 CE équipe 100m H
@] 100m H
@] 100m H

Jeux Francoph. 4x100m

Heusden-Zolder

Metz (FRA)

Gand

Bruxelles

24.40 5¢

13.58 3¢

12.01 1/4 finale
13.55 5¢

11.98 Série
13.21 18re
43.99 1¢ tour 6°
13.37 3¢

13.31 Séries
DNF Finale
13.47 Série
13.02 5¢

43.81 9¢

12.94 17¢ 1/2 finale
13.33 3¢

12.94 8¢, série
DISQ 24¢,1/2
44.70 18re

18/07/2015
12/02/2017
13/02/2011
17/06/2012

Belgrade (SRB)
Ostrava (CZE)
Ostrava (CZE)
Bydgoszcz (POL)
Bydgoszcz (POL)
Novi Sad (SRB)
Berlin (GER)
Beyrouth (LIB)
Barcelone (ESP)
Ostrava (CZE)
Daegu (KOR)
Helsinki (FIN)
Helsinki (FIN)
Londres (GBR)
Dublin (IRL)
Moscou (RUS)
Moscou (RUS)
Nice (FRA)



2014

2015

2016

2017

2019

Jeux Francoph. 100m H

CE équipe
CE équipe
CE
CE indoor
CE équipe
CE équipe
CcM
CE
JO
CE indoor
CcM
CE équipe
CE équipe
CE équipe
CcM

100m

4x100m
100m H
60mH

100m H
4x100m
100m H
100mH
100mH
60mH

100mH
100m

100m H
4x100m
100mH

PALMARES NATIONAL

2006

2007

2008
2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019
2020

Ligue Belge Francophone d’Athlétisme

CB sco indoor
CB sco

CB sco

CB sco indoor
CB sco indoor
CB indoor

CB Sco

CB Jun

CB indoor

CB Jun indoor
CB Jun indoor
CB

CB

CB Esp indoor
CB Esp indoor
CB Esp indoor
CB indoor

CB

CB indoor

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB indoor

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB

CB indoor

60m
longueur
100m
60m
triple
longueur
100m H
longueur
60m H
60m H
60m
100m
100m H
60m
60m H
60m H
60mH
100m
60mH
100m
100mH
100m
100mH
100mH
60mH
100m
100m H
100m
100m H
100m H
200m
100m H
100m H
60m H

13.41
11.73 +2.5
44.74
12.89-0.7
8.15
13.03
44.95
12.88
12.97 -0.7

1ére
10¢
e
4¢
17¢, série
1ére
ge
11¢
5e

Dq (12.85 en série) demies , 23¢

Dq (8.05 puis bQ)

1¢ tour

13.34 (12.97 en série) demies, 24¢

11.91
13.39
47.41
DQ

7.88
5m39
12.35
7.71
11m60
5m85
13.53
5m86
8.30
8.38
7.62
11.52
13.20
7.59
8.27
8.38
8.21
11.86
8.11
11.42
12.92
11.46
12.85
12.91
8.03
11.49
12.87
11.71
12.96
13.22
23.79
13.15
13.10
8.41

1ére

1ére

26
demi-finales

Qe
3e
Qe
1ére
1ére
Qe
29
1ére
2e
1ére
1ére
29
3e
1ére
1ére
1ére
Qe
1ére
Qe
1ére
1ére
1ére
1ére
e
e
1ére
1ére
2€
1ére
1ére
3€
2€
1ére
4e

Nice (FRA)

Tallinn (EST)
Tallinn (EST)
Zurich (SUI)
Prague (CZE)
Héraklion (GRE)
Héraklion (GRE)
Pékin (CHN)
Amsterdam (NED)
Rio De Janeiro (BRA)
Belgrade (SRB)
Londres (GBR)
Tampere (FIN)
Tampere (FIN)
Tampere (FIN)
Doha (QAT)

Gand
Gand
Kessel lo
Gand
Gand
Gand
Nivelles
Herve
Gand
Gand
Gand
Oordegem
Oordegem
Gand
Gand
Gand
Gand
Bruxelles
Gand
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Gand
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Bruxelles
Gand



Outdoor 100m 2009

100m haies 2009-2011-2012-2015
Indoor 60m 2012

60m haies 2015-2017-2020

Outdoor longueur 2007
Indoor longueur 2007
60m 2007
200m 2008

60m haies 2007

Club 60m 60m haies 100m 100m haies

2005 Cadette RCB 12.94

2006 Scolaire RCB 7.83 9.11 12.02 14.33
2007 Scolaire RCB 7.62 8.68 11.86 13.58
2008 Junior RCB 7.67 8.44 11.80 13.43
2009 Junior RCB 7.54 8.30 11.52 13.18
2010 Espoir RCB 7.59 8.27 11.72 13.23
2011 Espoir RCB 7.43 8.15 11.56 13.09
2012 Espoir RESC 7.49 8.11 11.42 12.79
2013 Senior RESC 7.55 8.21 11.46 12.84
2014 Senior RESC 7.64 8.31 11.44 12.83
2015 Senior RESC - 8.03 11.49 12.71
2016 Senior RESC - - 11.68 12.78
2017 Senior RESC - 7.98 11.91 12.96
2018 Senior RESC - - 12.18 13.15
2019 Senior RESC - 8.30 11.91 1291

2020 Senior RESC - 8.12




